

Reabilitare instalatii

I.D.: 67067084

Data publicarii: 11.03.22 Coduri CPV: 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.504,87 RON - 3.504,87 RON

Descriere: 1 Boiler 150 L buc 1 1218.49 1218.49 231.51 2 Adaptor cu 22x3/4 Fe buc 2 5.04 10.08 1.92
3 COT CU 22 I-H BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 4 COT CU 22 I-E BUC 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 5 Mufa Cu 22
buc 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 6 Supapa refulare 1/2 buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 7 cot zn 1/2 buc 2 2.94
5.88 1.12 8 NIPLU ZN 1/2 BUC 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 9 Robinet golire buc 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 10
Robinet olandez 3/4 buc 2 36.97 73.95 14.05 11 Robinet Trecere 1/2 BUC 2 17.65 35.29
6.71 12 TEU ZN 3/4 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 13 Aerisitor Automat 1/2 buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99
14 Cot zn 3/4 buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 15 Olandez Al 1/2 buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 16 Olandez Al 3/8
buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 17 Filtru Y 1/2 buc 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 18 PASTA BUC 1 52.10 52.10
9.90 19 TEAVA CU 18 ML 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 20 Teava cu 22 ml 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 21 COT
CU 22 II BUC 6 3.36 20.17 3.83 22 Cositor buc 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 23 Robinet coltar
1/2x3/4x1/2 buc 1 41.18 41.18 7.82 24 Alimentator automat BUC 1 157.14 157.14 29.86 25
Reductie inversa 1/2-3/4 buc 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 26 RACORD 16X1/2 FI BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24
27 Set Olandez Apometru buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 28 Cleme 15 buc 3 0.50 1.51 0.29 29 TUB
HENCO 16 ML 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 30 Negrese buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 31 Prelungitor 3/4 15mm
buc 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 32 Prestari Servicii buc 1 1008.40 1008.40 191.60 33 Spalare
recuperator caldura buc 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 34 Curatare Evacuare Gaze buc 1 58.82
58.82 11.18 35 Curatare evacuare condens buc 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 36 Robinet sferic 3/4
buc 2 29.41 58.82 11.18